Bracknell Bus Station (Green Line)

3.20 |Fernbank Corner

3.20 | 3.20 |Heatherwood Hospital

3.20 3.20 3.20 |Fernbank Corner

greenline

3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 |Royal Hunt PH

3.20 3.20 3.20 3.20 3.2 |Brookside

6.50 [ 550 | 550 | 5.50 4.2 3.60 |Lovel Hill

6.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.2 3.60 2.50 |Plaistow Green

6.50 | 6,50 | 6.50 | 6.50 5.5 420 | 420 | 2.50 |Winkfield, The Squirrel

6.50 | 6,50 | 6.50 | 6.50 6.5 6.50 | 6,50 | 550 | 4.20 |Legoland

6.50 | 6,50 | 6.50 | 6.50 6.5 6.50 | 6,50 | 6.50 | 5.50 | 3.50 |Prince AlbertPH

6.50 | 6,50 | 6.50 | 6.50 6.5 6.50 | 6,50 | 6,50 | 550 | 3.50 | 3.50 |King Edward VIl Hospital

6.50 | 6,50 | 6.50 | 6.50 6.5 6.50 | 6,50 | 6,50 | 6.50 | 550 | 3.50 | 3.50 |Parish Church

6.50 | 6,50 | 6.50 | 6.50 6.5 6.50 | 6,50 | 6,50 | 6,50 | 550 | 350 | 3.50 | 3.50 |Boys School

6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.5 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.00 450 450 450 [Windsor Road, McDonalds

6.50 | 6,50 | 6.50 | 6.50 6.5 6.50 | 650 | 6,50 | 650 | 650 | 5.00 | 450 | 450 | 450 | 3.50 [Slough Bus Station

6.50 | 6,50 | 6.50 | 6.50 6.5 6.50 | 6,50 | 6,50 | 650 | 650 | 550 | 550 | 550 | 550 | 3.50 | 3.50 |Langley, High Street

6.50 | 6,50 | 6.50 | 6.50 6.5 650 | 650 | 650 | 650 | 650 | 550 | 550 | 550 | 550 | 5.00 | 5.00 | 5.00 [Heathrow Airport - Terminal 5

Bracknell Bus Station (Green Line)

2.50 |Fernbank Corner

2.50 | 2.50 |Heatherwood Hospital

2.50 2.50 2.50 |Fernbank Corner

2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 |Royal Hunt PH

2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 |Brookside

4.10 350 | 350 | 350 | 2.60 | 2.30 |Lovel Hill

4.80 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.60 2.30 2.10 |Plaistow Green

4.80 4.10 4.10 4.10 3.50 | 260 [ 2.60 2.10 |Winkfield, The Squirrel

480 | 480 | 480 | 480 | 4.10 4.10 4.10 3.50 | 2.60 [Legoland

4.80 [ 480 [ 480 | 480 | 4.80 4.10 4.10 4.10 3.50 | 2.50 |Prince Albert PH

480 | 480 [ 480 | 480 [ 4.80 4.10 4.10 4.10 3.50 | 250 [ 2.50 |King Edward VII Hospital

480 [ 480 | 480 | 480 | 480 | 480 [ 480 | 480 | 420 [ 4.00 | 250 | 2.00 [Parish Church

480 [ 480 | 480 | 480 | 480 | 480 [ 480 | 480 | 420 | 400 | 250 [ 2.00 | 2.00 [Boys School

5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.80 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 [Windsor Road, McDonalds

550 | 550 | 550 | 550 | 550 | 550 | 550 | 550 | 550 | 480 [ 3.50 [ 3.00 [ 3.00 | 3.00 [ 2.00 |[Slough Bus Station

550 | 550 | 550 | 550 | 550 | 550 | 550 | 550 | 550 | 480 | 400 [ 400 [ 400 [ 400 [ 2.00 [ 2.00 [Langley, High Street

550 | 550 | 550 | 550 | 550 [ 550 | 550 | 550 | 550 [ 480 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 350 | 350 | 3.50 |Heathrow Airport - Terminal 5




Bracknell Bus Station (Green Line)

2.00 |Fernbank Corner

2.00 | 2.00 [Heatherwood Hospital

2.00 2.00 2.00 |Fernbank Corner

greenline

2.00 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.00 |Royal HuntPH

2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 |Brookside

4.00 | 360 | 3.60 | 3.60 | 270 | 2.30 |LovelHill

4.00 { 3.60 [ 3.60 | 360 | 2.70 | 2.30 1.60 |Plaistow Green

4.00 [ 400 [ 400 | 4.00 | 3.60 2.70 2.70 1.60 |Winkfield, The Squirrel

4.00 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 [ 400 [ 3.60 [ 2.70 [Legoland

4.00 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 [ 400 | 4.00 [ 3.60 [ 2.50 [Prince AlbertPH

400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 [ 400 | 400 | 4.00 | 3.60 2.50 2.50 |King Edward VII Hospital

4.00 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 [ 400 [ 3.30 [ 250 [ 2.50 [Parish Church

4.00 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 [ 400 [ 330 [ 250 [ 250 [ 2.50 |Boys School

4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.30 2.90 2.90 2.90 |Windsor Road, McDonalds

4.00 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 [ 400 [ 400 { 330 [ 290 [ 290 | 290 | 250 |[Slough Bus Station

4.00 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 [ 400 | 400 [ 400 [ 400 [ 350 [ 350 [ 350 | 350 | 250 | 250 |Langley, High Street

4.00 | 400 | 400 | 400 [ 400 | 400 | 400 | 400 [ 400 | 400 | 350 | 350 [ 350 | 350 | 3.30 | 3.30 | 3.30 |Heathrow Airport - Terminal 5

Bracknell Bus Station (Green Line)

1.30 |Fernbank Corner

1.30 1.30 |Heatherwood Hospital

1.30 1.30 1.30 |Fernbank Corner

1.30 1.30 1.30 1.30 |Royal Hunt PH

1.30 1.30 1.30 1.30 1.30 |[Brookside

290 | 250 | 250 [ 2.50 1.80 1.60 |Lovel Hill

3.40 2.50 2.50 2.50 1.80 1.60 1.50 [Plaistow Green

340 | 290 | 290 | 290 | 2.50 1.80 1.80 1.50 [Winkfield, The Squirrel

340 | 340 | 340 | 340 [ 290 | 290 | 290 [ 250 | 1.80 |[Legoland

340 | 340 | 340 | 340 [ 340 | 290 | 290 | 290 | 250 1.80 [Prince Albert PH

340 | 340 | 340 | 340 | 340 | 290 | 290 [ 290 | 2.50 1.80 1.80 [King Edward VIl Hospital

340 | 340 | 340 | 340 [ 340 | 340 | 340 | 340 [ 290 | 270 1.80 1.50 [Parish Church

340 | 340 | 340 | 340 [ 340 | 340 | 340 | 340 [ 290 | 270 1.80 1.50 1.50 [Boys School

390 [ 390 | 390 | 390 [ 390 | 390 | 390 | 390 [ 3.90 | 340 | 2.50 2.10 2.10 2.10 |Windsor Road, McDonalds

390 [ 390 | 390 | 390 [ 3.90 | 390 | 390 | 390 [ 3.90 | 340 | 2.50 2.10 2.10 2.10 1.50 [Slough Bus Station

390 [ 390 | 390 | 390 | 390 [ 390 | 390 | 390 | 390 [ 340 | 280 | 280 | 2.80 | 2.80 | 150 1.50 [Langley, High Street

390 [ 390 | 390 | 3.90 | 390 [ 390 | 3.90 | 3.90 | 390 | 340 | 280 | 2.80 [ 2.80 | 2.80 | 2.80 | 2.60 [ 2.60 |Heathrow Airport - Terminal 5




